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Vendor N D " t/Facili Contract ((jj urtrentt Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract D it Contract T O;iginal (zl(/);tlr ?t
endor Name epartment/Facility Number ontrac Date Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type pproved/File
Amount Date
CATHOLIC Office of Children &
GUARDIAN : ) C026576 || $2.481,550.00$2.465,727.81/09/01/2012 [08/31/2017 |HOME VISITING SERVICES  ||Grant 10/11/2012
Family Services
SERVICES
CATHOLIC . .
GUARDIAN Office of Children & | ) c<3, $414.930.00| $406,542.00|05/01/2012 |10/31/2013 | LANF Prevention & Post Grant 06/28/2012
Family Services Adoption P7
SERVICES
CATHOLIC . Contracts Not
GUARDIAN S:iff Oge(ifiligze“& T012707 $30,276.00  $30,276.0005/01/2021 06/30/2022 |Inital Subject to OSC | 11/08/2021
SERVICES y Pre-Audit
CATHOLIC Office of Children &
GUARDIAN : ) C027880 $329,922.00| $325,253.95(10/01/2016 |09/30/2018 |ADDS TIME AND MONEY Grant 01/12/2017
Family Services
SERVICES
CATHOLIC .
Office of Children & TANF PREVENTION
GUARDIAN Family Services C025062 | $1,372,365.00 $989,317.40(07/01/2007 |06/30/2011 | b~ 0 4 N6 EXPANSION Grant 07/07/2010
SERVICES
CATHOLIC .
GUARDIAN Office of Children & 1 15106 | §2.304.643.00($1.923.252.51|09/01/2007 |08/31/2012 | TOME VISITING SERVICES = o 08/04/2011
Family Services GMCO003
SERVICES
CATHOLIC Office of Children & TANF PREVENTION
GUARDIAN Famil Semvices C024403 || $1,212,375.00| $850,132.0012/31/2005 |12/30/2010 |ENCUMBER 75% PER Grant 01/28/2010
SERVICES Y ATTACHED MATRIX
CATHOLIC Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR gomltun}rity d
MIGRATION 1ce OTLALAreN & I av104G24 $5,000.00 $0.00/04/01/2004 |03/31/2005 rojects run 02/05/2010
Family Services - (Member
OFFICE wem!
Initiative)
CATHOLIC Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR gommtm}ity d
MIGRATION 1ec OV LALIAN & 1 7v05139 $10,500.00 $0.0004/01/2005 |03/31/2006 rojects run 02/08/2010
Family Services - (Member
OFFICE wom!
Initiative)




CATSKILL

JOB PLACEMENT SERVICES &

CENTER FOR gifle Ogefvlli‘égzen & 025724 $73.500.00 $850.00|01/01/2009 |12/31/2013 |DIAGNOSTIC VOCATIONAL  |Grant 05/01/2009

INDEPENDENCE y EVA

CATTARAUGUS |5 0 of Children &

COMMUNITY ; \ C026778 $67,029.00|  $67.029.00|03/31/2013 |03/30/2015 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE Grant 02/13/2013
Family Services

ACTION INC

CATTARAUGUS Office of Children & Contracts Not

COMMUNITY Pl Sorvicos T012357 $22.000.00|  $22.000.00/03/27/2020 |07/31/2021 |FVPSA Cares Act Subject to OSC  |07/22/2020

ACTION INC Y Pre-Audit

CATTARAUGUS .

COMMUNITY Office of Children & ) 50> $401.573.00| $361.382.48|07/01/2007 |12/31/2010 | >AFE ALTERNATIVES FOR 1 o 12/22/2010
Family Services FAMILY

ACTION INC

CATTARAUGUS .

COMMUNITY Office of Children & 1) 59 $183.840.00| $183.840.00|03/31/2008 |03/30/2013 [POMESTIC VIOLENCE Grant 02/23/2012
Family Services PROGRAM GKO002

ACTION INC

CATTARAUGUS .

COMMUNITY gi‘f OSfefililclgzen & 029218 $55.121.00|  $21.568.6808/01/2021 |08/31/2025 |Domestic Violence Grant 07/26/2021

ACTION INC Y

CATTARAUGUS .

COMMUNITY Office of Children & |\ - $661.816.00| $579.966.94|04/01/2015 |09/30/2021 [POMESTIC VIOLENCE Grant 03/16/2015
Family Services PROGRAM

ACTION INC

CATTARAUGUS . o .

COMMUNITY Office of Children & ) ¢ §322,000.00| $225,811.82|04/01/2020 |03/31/2025 |Lamily Violence Preventionand |, 03/03/2020
Family Services Service Act

ACTION INC

CATTARAUGUS Office of Children & Contracts Not

COMMUNITY Pl Sorvicos T012545 $42.730.00|  $38,794.0004/01/2020 |09/30/2021 |Initial Subject to OSC  |05/17/2021

ACTION INC Y Pre-Audit

CATTARAUGUS |54 0 of Children &

COMMUNITY ; ) C025243 $544.898.00| $542,909.4801/01/2008 [12/31/2012 |HOYT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE |Grant 01/25/2012
Family Services

ACTION INC

PROVIDE SERVICES,
CATTARAUGUS  |Office of Children & OPPORTUNITIES & SUPPORT
COUNTY OF Family Servicss C027864 $200,000.00 | $170,979.26(01/01/2017 |12/31/2017 | % oo LS e Grant 02/21/2017
THE COMMUNITY
CATTARAUGUS  |Office of Children & YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AND
COUNTY OF Family Services C028120 $200,000.00 $0.00|01/01/2018 |12/312018 | (o QUENCY PREVENTION |01 04/20/2018
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CATTARAUGUS  |Office of Children & YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AND
COUNTY OF Family Services C00003GG |  $200,000.00 50.00|01/01/2019 [12/31/2019 | S o s EvENTION | Ot 11/15/2018
. ALIGNING YOUTH
%ITHT\I‘}%A&GUS gi‘l’f °§e(;&1i‘:£en& C024760 $552,500.00| $525,077.3210/01/2006 [09/30/2011 |DEVELOPMENT AND Grant 06/23/2011
y WORKFORCE DEV SYS
CATTARAUGUS  |Office of Children &
COUNTY OF Family Services C026422 $198.173.00| $170.356.79(10/01/2011 [12/31/2012 |AMERICORPS Grant 05/10/2012
CATTARAUGUS  [Office of Children & )¢y 7 $595.215.00| $498,939.45|10/01/2012 |12/31/2015 |AMERICORPS Grant 11/01/2012
COUNTY OF Family Services
CAYUGA Office of Children & CHILD ADV. CENTERS/MULTI
COUNSELING Pl Somvicos C026411 $696,142.00| $675.369.3602/01/2012 |01/31/2017 |DISCIPLIN TEAMS TIER 1&2  |Grant 02/01/2012
SERVICES INC y CRER 11886
CAYUGA Office of Children & CHILD ADVOCACY
COUNSELING Pl Sorvicos C027958 $738.267.00| $700,089.53(02/01/2017 [01/31/2022 |CENTERS/MULTI Grant 04/21/2017
SERVICES INC y DISCIPLINARY TEAMS
CAYUGA .
COUNSELING S:iff Ostg‘ilégfn& C029549 || $2,052,928.00| $420,264.51)10/01/2022 |09/30/2027 |Healthy Families New York Grant 12/16/2022
SERVICES INC y
CAYUGA . L .
COUNSELING g:i‘;le 056(;21;226“& C029268 $320,000.00| $283,498.09(04/01/2021 09/30/2025 %;Vlggzmﬁgﬁfewam Child Grant 09/20/2021
SERVICES INC Y M
CAYUGA . MULTIDISCIPLINARY TEAM
Office of Children &
COUNSELING Pl Sorvicos C025038 $399.418.00| $395.341.24(08/01/2007 [01/31/2012 |CHILD ADVOCACY CTR Grant 03/08/2011
SERVICES INC y FATALITY
CAYUGA . Contracts Not
COUNSELING S:iff Ostg‘ilégfn& T012873 $49,999.00 $0.00(03/01/2024 |09/30/2024 |Initial Subject to OSC ~ 04/19/2024
SERVICES INC y Pre-Audit
CAYUGA . . '
COUNSELING g:i‘;le 056(;21;226“& C029315 $569.478.00| $343,241.33(02/01/2022 09/30/2025 gllsli‘ll ﬁg;"?;lri:nm/ Multi e 11/08/2021
SERVICES INC y pinary
CAYUGA Office of Children & 1(\:/10'11811111t o
COUNSELING 1ee oTLAIAren & 1 628393 $160,540.00| $158,341.77(02/01/2019 |01/31/2024 |Child Fatality Review Teams 1scellancous —104/03/2019
Family Services Consultant
SERVICES INC o
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Service -

CAYUGA EAR Office of Children & OTOLARYNGOLOGICAL Modioo)
NOSE THROAT . “.’1‘" Os dren & 024505 $20,000.00 $9,361.54|01/01/2006 |12/31/2010 |SERVICES EARS,NOSE & Phe 1ca doal|09/02/2009
ALLERGY ASSOC | amuy services THROAT SERVICES armaceutica
Services

CAYUGA HOME .
FOR CHILDREN | Office of Children & ) - < $425.569.00| $425.569.0005/01/2012 |10/31/2013 | ANF PREVENTION Grant 06/19/2012
INC Family Services PROGRAMS
CAYUGAHOME 1505 o ¢ Children &
FOR CHILDREN : ) C029058 $622,090.00| $246,982.28(08/01/2021 [07/31/2025 |Children and Family Trust Fund  ||Grant 10/12/2021
INC Family Services
CAYUGAHOME 150 o ¢ Children &
FOR CHILDREN : ) C025640 || $1,236,443.00| $1,208,461.4412/01/2008 |06/30/2014 |MULTISYSTEMIC THERAPY ||Grant 03/06/2012
INC Family Services
CAYUGAHOME | o oy o TANF PREVENTION
FOR CHILDREN | 15 - % C024513 || $1,777.738.00| $1,756,206.68|12/31/2005 [12/30/2010 |PROCUREMENT CODE Grant 01/28/2010
INC y 25000GW001
CAYUGAHOME | e oo MULTIDIMENSIONAL
FOR CHILDREN | = "o %~ C025231 || $7.609,761.00| $5,984,646.1101/01/2008 [12/31/2012 |TREATMENT FOSTER CARE  ||Grant 03/23/2012
INC Y 25000GNE00
CAYUGA HOME .
FOR CHILDREN  |Office of Children & ) ) $771.558.00| $728.314.42|07/01/2014 |08/31/2018 |- ONCTIONAL FAMILY Grant 02/06/2015
INC Family Services THERAPY (FFT)

16¢ OTLIAren & 10025102 | $2,214.832.00$1,856,871.11[09/01/2007 |08/31/2012 |HOME VISITING SERVICES  |Grant 08/19/2011
ACTION AGENCY |Family Services

GMC003

INC
CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY Office of Children &
ACTION AGENCY |[Family Services C027480 $500,722.00| $380,209.55(04/01/2015 |09/30/2021 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE Grant 03/16/2015
INC
CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY Office of Children & HEALTHY FAMILIES NEW
ACTION AGENCY |[Family Services C028011 | $2,003,415.00|$1,201,675.17|09/01/2017 |08/31/2021 |, o Grant 09/07/2017
INC
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CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C029219

$30,290.00

$29,309.18

08/01/2021

08/31/2025

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/05/2021

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028778

$303,000.00

$186,007.09

04/01/2020

03/31/2025

Domestic violence Family
Violence Prevention and Services
Act

QGrant

03/24/2020

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

T012546

$29,312.00

$14,316.40

04/01/2020

09/30/2021

Initial

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/17/2021

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C026581

$2,303,305.00

$2,250,200.48

09/01/2012

08/31/2017

HOME VISITING SERVICES

QGrant

09/21/2012

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C028197

$245,064.00

$179,310.67

03/01/2018

05/31/2021

VOLUNTEER GENERATION

Grant

08/02/2018

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C027818

$400,000.00

$337,655.36

09/01/2016

08/31/2020

Kinship Caregiver Program

QGrant

07/11/2016

CAYUGA SENECA
COMMUNITY
ACTION AGENCY
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

C027549

$300,000.00

$244,047.90

03/01/2015

02/28/2018

VOLUNTEER GENERATION

Grant

05/08/2015
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