## **Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results**

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C026576	\$2,481,550.00	\$2,465,727.81	09/01/2012	08/31/2017	HOME VISITING SERVICES	Grant	10/11/2012
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C026531	\$414,930.00	\$406,542.00	05/01/2012	10/31/2013	TANF Prevention & Post Adoption P7	Grant	06/28/2012
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	T012707	\$30,276.00	\$30,276.00	05/01/2021	06/30/2022	Inital	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/08/2021
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C027880	\$329,922.00	\$325,253.95	10/01/2016	09/30/2018	ADDS TIME AND MONEY	Grant	01/12/2017
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C025062	\$1,372,365.00	\$989,317.40	07/01/2007	06/30/2011	TANF PREVENTION PROGRAMS EXPANSION	Grant	07/07/2010
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C025106	\$2,394,643.00	\$1,923,252.51	09/01/2007	08/31/2012	HOME VISITING SERVICES GMC003	Grant	08/04/2011
CATHOLIC GUARDIAN SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	C024403	\$1,212,375.00	\$850,132.00	12/31/2005	12/30/2010	TANF PREVENTION ENCUMBER 75% PER ATTACHED MATRIX	Grant	01/28/2010
CATHOLIC MIGRATION OFFICE	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04G24	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2004	03/31/2005	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/05/2010
CATHOLIC MIGRATION OFFICE	Office of Children & Family Services	TM05J39	\$10,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	03/31/2006	SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/08/2010

Page 1 of 5 - May 19, 2024 - 06:55 AM.

1								1	
CATSKILL CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE	Office of Children & Family Services	C025724	\$73,500.00	\$850.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	JOB PLACEMENT SERVICES & DIAGNOSTIC VOCATIONAL EVA	Grant	05/01/2009
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026778	\$67,029.00	\$67,029.00	03/31/2013	03/30/2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	02/13/2013
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012357	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	03/27/2020	07/31/2021	FVPSA Cares Act	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2020
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025082	\$401,573.00	\$361,382.48	07/01/2007	12/31/2010	SAFE ALTERNATIVES FOR FAMILY	Grant	12/22/2010
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025290	\$183,840.00	\$183,840.00	03/31/2008	03/30/2013	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROGRAM GK002	Grant	02/23/2012
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029218	\$55,121.00	\$21,568.68	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Domestic Violence	Grant	07/26/2021
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027472	\$661,816.00	\$579,966.94	04/01/2015	09/30/2021	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROGRAM	Grant	03/16/2015
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028757	\$322,000.00	\$225,811.82	04/01/2020	03/31/2025	Family Violence Prevention and Service Act	Grant	03/03/2020
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012545	\$42,730.00	\$38,794.00	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2021
CATTARAUGUS COMMUNITY ACTION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025243	\$544,898.00	\$542,909.48	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	HOYT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	01/25/2012
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C027864	\$200,000.00	\$170,979.26	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	PROVIDE SERVICES, OPPORTUNITIES & SUPPORT TO IMPROVE YOUTH AND THE COMMUNITY	Grant	02/21/2017
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C028120	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AND DELINQUENCY PREVENTION	Grant	04/20/2018

CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C00003GG	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AND DELINQUENCY PREVENTION	Grant	11/15/2018
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C024760	\$552,500.00	\$525,077.32	10/01/2006	09/30/2011	ALIGNING YOUTH DEVELOPMENT AND WORKFORCE DEV SYS	Grant	06/23/2011
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C026422	\$198,173.00	\$170,356.79	10/01/2011	12/31/2012	AMERICORPS	Grant	05/10/2012
CATTARAUGUS COUNTY OF	Office of Children & Family Services	C026617	\$595,215.00	\$498,939.45	10/01/2012	12/31/2015	AMERICORPS	Grant	11/01/2012
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026411	\$696,142.00	\$675,369.36	02/01/2012	01/31/2017	CHILD ADV. CENTERS/MULTI DISCIPLIN TEAMS TIER 1&2 CRER 11886	Grant	02/01/2012
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027958	\$738,267.00	\$700,089.53	02/01/2017	01/31/2022	CHILD ADVOCACY CENTERS/MULTI DISCIPLINARY TEAMS	Grant	04/21/2017
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029549	\$2,052,928.00	\$420,264.51	10/01/2022	09/30/2027	Healthy Families New York	Grant	12/16/2022
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029268	\$320,000.00	\$283,498.09	04/01/2021	09/30/2025	Multidisciplinary Team Child Advocacy Mobile	Grant	09/20/2021
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025038	\$399,418.00	\$395,341.24	08/01/2007	01/31/2012	MULTIDISCIPLINARY TEAM CHILD ADVOCACY CTR FATALITY	Grant	03/08/2011
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012873	\$49,999.00	\$0.00	03/01/2024	09/30/2024	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/19/2024
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029315	\$569,478.00	\$343,241.33	02/01/2022	09/30/2025	Child Advocacy Centers/ Multi Disciplinary Teams	Grant	11/08/2021
CAYUGA COUNSELING SERVICES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028393	\$160,540.00	\$158,341.77	02/01/2019	01/31/2024	Child Fatality Review Teams	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	04/03/2019

CAYUGA EAR NOSE THROAT ALLERGY ASSOC	Office of Children & Family Services	C024505	\$20,000.00	\$9,361.54	01/01/2006	12/31/2010	OTOLARYNGOLOGICAL SERVICES EARS,NOSE & THROAT SERVICES	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	09/02/2009
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026515	\$425,569.00	\$425,569.00	05/01/2012	10/31/2013	TANF PREVENTION PROGRAMS	Grant	06/19/2012
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029058	\$622,090.00	\$246,982.28	08/01/2021	07/31/2025	Children and Family Trust Fund	Grant	10/12/2021
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025640	\$1,236,443.00	\$1,208,461.44	12/01/2008	06/30/2014	MULTISYSTEMIC THERAPY	Grant	03/06/2012
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C024513	\$1,777,738.00	\$1,756,206.68	12/31/2005	12/30/2010	TANF PREVENTION PROCUREMENT CODE 25000GW001	Grant	01/28/2010
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025231	\$7,609,761.00	\$5,984,646.11	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	MULTIDIMENSIONAL TREATMENT FOSTER CARE 25000GNE00	Grant	03/23/2012
CAYUGA HOME FOR CHILDREN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027262	\$771,558.00	\$728,314.42	07/01/2014	08/31/2018	FUNCTIONAL FAMILY THERAPY (FFT)	Grant	02/06/2015
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C025102	\$2,214,832.00	\$1,856,871.11	09/01/2007	08/31/2012	HEALTHY FAMILIES NY HOME VISITING SERVICES GMC003	Grant	08/19/2011
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027480	\$500,722.00	\$380,209.55	04/01/2015	09/30/2021	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	Grant	03/16/2015
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028011	\$2,003,415.00	\$1,201,675.17	09/01/2017	08/31/2021	HEALTHY FAMILIES NEW YORK	Grant	09/07/2017

CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C029219	\$30,290.00	\$29,309.18	08/01/2021	08/31/2025	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/05/2021
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028778	\$303,000.00	\$186,007.09	04/01/2020		Domestic violence Family Violence Prevention and Services Act	Grant	03/24/2020
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	T012546	\$29,312.00	\$14,316.40	04/01/2020	09/30/2021	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2021
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C026581	\$2,303,305.00	\$2,250,200.48	09/01/2012	08/31/2017	HOME VISITING SERVICES	Grant	09/21/2012
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028197	\$245,064.00	\$179,310.67	03/01/2018	05/31/2021	VOLUNTEER GENERATION	Grant	08/02/2018
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027818	\$400,000.00	\$337,655.36	09/01/2016	08/31/2020	Kinship Caregiver Program	Grant	07/11/2016
CAYUGA SENECA COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C027549	\$300,000.00	\$244,047.90	03/01/2015	02/28/2018	VOLUNTEER GENERATION	Grant	05/08/2015